

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.34468 of 2025**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	25.03.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioner and learned counsel for the respondents. With the consent of both the parties, list the matter on 08.04.2026 under the same caption. b/o. dgr	